ACK No -

IRN No -

Net 

Rate

63
 1  355.00 5SHIRT STORY  55420 620520 PCS  7.00  23930.55 379.85

54
 2  255.00 5SHIRT PARKEE  PRINT 55301 620520 PCS  7.00  14733.90 272.85

12
 3  275.00 5SHIRT PARKEE PLAIN 75325 620520 PCS  7.00  3531.00 294.25

44305.00

Total : 
RS. FORTY-FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIVE 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1054.89

1054.89

129.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.